
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Kattenbos-Pijnven 16.9.2023

hamok

Daan KAELEN
Omega
Omloop : M21
Afstand : 28060m
Tijd : 1:43:40 (3'42"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jochen VERDEYEN 1:29:03
2. Ian NIXON 1:34:21
3. Martijn HUS 1:37:26

1. 82 00:13:35 3716m 3'39"/km
2. 83 00:02:55 00:16:30 814m 3'35"/km
3. 84 00:01:59 00:18:29 584m 3'24"/km
4. 86 00:02:50 00:21:19 563m 5'02"/km
5. 90 00:03:55 00:25:14 1078m 3'38"/km
6. 88 00:03:01 00:28:15 835m 3'37"/km
7. 91 00:03:39 00:31:54 693m 5'16"/km
8. 92 00:04:37 00:36:31 1199m 3'51"/km
9. 97 00:08:44 00:45:15 1843m 4'44"/km

10. 99 00:03:49 00:49:04 1378m 2'46"/km
11. 100 00:11:30 01:00:34 2332m 4'56"/km
12. 94 00:00:59 01:01:33 258m 3'49"/km
13. 105 00:08:37 01:10:10 2656m 3'15"/km
14. 93 00:01:17 01:11:27 296m 4'20"/km
15. 128 00:00:00 01:11:27 100m 0'00"/km
16. 110 00:02:39 01:14:06 412m 6'26"/km
17. 106 00:03:51 01:17:57 814m 4'44"/km
18. 109 00:03:38 01:21:35 1113m 3'16"/km
19. 113 00:03:16 01:24:51 964m 3'23"/km
20. 111 00:02:53 01:27:44 862m 3'21"/km
21. 89 00:06:02 01:33:46 1591m 3'48"/km
22. 112 00:03:30 01:37:16 586m 5'58"/km
23. 117 00:02:28 01:39:44 481m 5'08"/km
24. 115 00:01:27 01:41:11 323m 4'29"/km
25. 114 00:04:19 01:45:30 577m 7'29"/km
26. 85 00:05:20 01:50:50 1415m 3'46"/km
27. 123 00:01:39 01:52:29 427m 3'52"/km
28. 999 00:00:23 01:52:52 154m 2'29"/km
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